LOS ALAMITOS YOUTH BASEBALL
2022 MUSTANG FALL BALL SCHEDULE

Day Date Time Visitor Home
Sat 10-Sep 430pm Eugene Emeralds Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
7pm Lehigh Valley Iron Pigs Charleston River Dogs
Sun 11-Sep 930am Durham Bulls Rocket City Trash Pandas
12pm Wilmington Blue Rocks Greensboro Grasshoppers
230pm Fort Wayne Tin Caps Bradenton Marauders
Sat 17-Sep 430pm Rocket City Trash Pandas Fort Myers Mighty Mussels
7pm Fort Wayne Tin Caps Eugene Emeralds
Sun 18-Sep 9am Scranton Rail Riders Charleston River Dogs
1130am Wisconsin Timber Rattlers Wilmington Blue Rocks
2pm Durham Bulls Bradenton Marauders
430pm Greensboro Grasshoppers Lehigh Valley Iron Pigs
Sat 24-Sep 430pm Rocket City Trash Pandas Fort Wayne Tin Caps
7pm Eugene Emeralds Bradenton Marauders
Sun 25-Sep 1115am Fort Myers Mighty Mussels Durham Bulls
145pm Scranton Rail Riders Wilmington Blue Rocks
415pm Greensboro Grasshoppers Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
Sat 1-Oct 430pm Eugene Emeralds Scranton Rail Riders
7pm Fort Myers Mighty Mussels Greensboro Grasshoppers
Sun 2-Oct 1115am Charleston River Dogs Rocket City Trash Pandas
145pm Lehigh Valley Iron Pigs Wilmington Blue Rocks
415pm Bradenton Marauders Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
Sat 8-Oct 430pm Charleston River Dogs Fort Wayne Tin Caps
7pm Wisconsin Timber Rattlers Lehigh Valley Iron Pigs
Sun 9-Oct 9am Durham Bulls Eugene Emeralds
1130am Rocket City Trash Pandas Scranton Rail Riders
2pm Wilmington Blue Rocks Fort Myers Mighty Mussels
430pm Bradenton Marauders Greensboro Grasshoppers
Sat 15-Oct 430pm Lehigh Valley Iron Pigs Scranton Rail Riders
7pm Wisconsin Timber Rattlers Greensboro Grasshoppers
Sun 16-Oct 1115am Charleston River Dogs Eugene Emeralds
145pm Bradenton Marauders Fort Myers Mighty Mussels
415pm Fort Wayne Tin Caps Durham Bulls
Sat 22-Oct 430pm Durham Bulls Charleston River Dogs
7pm Scranton Rail Riders Fort Wayne Tin Caps
Sun 23-Oct 1115am Wilmington Blue Rocks Bradenton Marauders
145pm Lehigh Valley Iron Pigs Rocket City Trash Pandas
415pm Wisconsin Timber Rattlers Fort Myers Mighty Mussels
Sat 29-Oct 430pm Fort Wayne Tin Caps Eugene Emeralds
7pm Fort Myers Mighty Mussels Lehigh Valley Iron Pigs
Sun 30-Oct 9am Rocket City Trash Pandas Durham Bulls
1130am Greensboro Grasshoppers Bradenton Marauders
2pm Wisconsin Timber Rattlers Wilmington Blue Rocks
430pm Charleston River Dogs Scranton Rail Riders
Sat 5-Nov 430pm Fort Myers Mighty Mussels Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
7pm Eugene Emeralds Charleston River Dogs
Sun 6-Nov 9am Greensboro Grasshoppers Wilmington Blue Rocks
1130am Scranton Rail Riders Rocket City Trash Pandas
2pm Bradenton Marauders Lehigh Valley Iron Pigs
430pm Fort Wayne Tin Caps Durham Bulls
Sat 12-Nov 430pm Charleston River Dogs Fort Wayne Tin Caps
7pm Eugene Emeralds Rocket City Trash Pandas
Sun 13-Nov 9am Durham Bulls Scranton Rail Riders
1130am Bradenton Marauders Fort Myers Mighty Mussels
2pm Wilmington Blue Rocks Lehigh Valley Iron Pigs
430pm Greensboro Grasshoppers Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
Sat 19-Nov 430pm Scranton Rail Riders Eugene Emeralds
7pm Lehigh Valley Iron Pigs Greensboro Grasshoppers
Sun 20-Nov 1115am Fort Myers Mighty Mussels Wilmington Blue Rocks
145pm Fort Wayne Tin Caps Durham Bulls
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